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Saturday 14 May

Whichford Pottery

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.whichfordpottery.com/

Friday 20 May

The Coach House, Ampney Crucis
10am - 1pm

Admission: Please check the website

https://www.thegenerousgardener.co.uk/
specialist-plant-sales

June

Sunday 5 June

Chiswick Flower Market

9am - 3.30pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://chiswickflowermarket.com/

Sunday 5 June

Sussex Prairie Garden Plant Fair Roadshow
12pm—5pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.plant-

fairs.co.uk/events/specialist-plant-fair-

sussex-prairie-garden/

Thursday 16 June — Sunday 19 June

BBC Gardeners World Live, NEC
Birmingham

9am to 6pm (Spm on Sunday)

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.bbcgardenersworldlive.com

July

Monday 4 July — Saturday 9 July

RHS Hampton Court Palace Garden
Festival

Monday — Friday 10am — 6.30pm (5.30pm
on Saturday)

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.rhs.org.uk/shows-

events/rhs-hampton-court-palace-garden-
festival

Saturday 16 July — Sunday 17 July
Belvoir Castle Flower and Garden Show
9.45am —-4.30pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://belvoircastleflowerandgardensho

w.co.uk/

August

Wednesday 3 August — Sunday 7 August
RHS Garden Hyde Hall Flower Show
10am —-5pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.rhs.org.uk/gardens/hyde-

hall/rhs-garden-hyde-hall-flower-show

Sunday 21 August

Hole Park Garden, Rolvenden Plant Fair
Roadshow

llam—-4pm

Admission: Please check the website
https://www.plant-
fairs.co.uk/events/late-summer-plant-fair-

hole-park-garden/




